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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
MON 9 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10 9 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) BARTL Milos CZE
OSTROUMOV Mikhael ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM Karn UZB
UGA
HUN
PUR
KOR

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:26
29:28
29:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 11 9 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) MARTINEZ Javier USA
MIRZOMUKHAMMAD BAKHTIYOR TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad TTO
ESP
MAR
KOR
ROU

BECKLES James
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas
ABBAR Bachir
CHO Jung Sook
COBZAC Ramona Manuela

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 12 9 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) DICKINSON Mark ENG
DARCHINYAN Arman ARMBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska Boglarka THA
FIN
IND
MAR
CAN

NAKLAM Karn
MUSTONEN Jarno
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ABBAR Bachir
FIACCO Frank

28:29
28:29
26:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 13 9 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) VAN DER PAS Max Petrus NED
GULER Serhat TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James IND
UGA
RUS
AUS
PRK

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
KRUTASOV Sergey
SULEJMANI Maksim
KIM Chun Sam

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 14 9 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) TANGLATIHAN TUOHETAERBIEKE CHN
LAZZERINI Sean SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ESP
KOR
THA
HUN
AZE

RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas
CHO Jung Sook
NAKLAM Karn
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 15 9 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) MOUSAVI SEYEDSHAHIN IRI
KAN Chia-Wei TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela CAN
UZB
FIN
RUS
AUS

FIACCO Frank
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
MUSTONEN Jarno
KRUTASOV Sergey
SULEJMANI Maksim

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 16 9 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) PROTON DE LA CHAPPELE Lancelot BEL
TSHAMA MWENEKABWE COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

THA NAKLAM Karn PRK
TTO
HUN
ESP
ROU

KIM Chun Sam
BECKLES James
BEKI Piroska Boglarka
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan Tomas
COBZAC Ramona Manuela

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 17 9 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) ANGULO BRYAN ECU
MARCIAL Eumir PHI BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERRIERA VALENTINE Emmanuel KOR
TUR
CAN
UZB
FIN

CHO Jung Sook
CINAR Yasar
FIACCO Frank
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
MUSTONEN Jarno

27:29
26:30
28:28
27:29
26:30
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Legend:
WP Win on Points
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